MARATON 1992 - bdisti AF . 494991
© 1,- 14~ Boitigi Gavril  -Dinamo Brasov- 2,25,44
© 2,~llo-Irimia Vasile .  -Braila . - 2.26.29
| 3,-149~ Screciu Marius. - Tirgu Jia - 2.31,33
" 4,~ 68~ Brimigteanu Gabrlel-CFR Bucoresti 2,33,32
»:-,:,v."'5,?83‘— Moise Ioan Pavel - Craiova - 2,38,16
. 6e=Ioo~ Vaduva Angkelusi - ANE.F. - 2.40.26
74— 47~ Stirbu Constantin - OSSL Buo - 2,48,33
8;3875:- Barditaru Sorin - Tirgu Jiu . i - 2.,48,59
-9.~ ~ Olteanu Marin . -Bucuresti - 2.56,08 .
10.- 46— Dariban Nicolas -Stiinta Bachu- 1 2:57,30
e— 37~ Pisicd Nicolas ~Bucuresti = - 2+57,39
12.-299— Grecu Traigam = . = Craiova -~ ‘Bie3.39
‘.5.-- 1l- Mamescu Gheorghe ~Locom. Buc. . ; 305,39
14,-156~- Constantin Florin ~Metalul Tirgoviste 3,05.49
- 15.~ 20~ Tancu Gheorghe —~ Bucuresti - 3.06,57
16,-199- Grecu Mikai ~ Craisva ~" 307,15
17+~ -~ Adam Constantin ~Politia Romé&na 35.07,45
18,~ 7- Mikalache Tiviu - Iasi. S - 3,08,21
19,~ 59— Arsenie Emil ~Brasov " 3,08,22
20,-121~ Ganea Aléxamdru - g 3.13,03
21l,~ - Andrei Nicolae ~Slatina - 3,15,20
224~ lo~ Mandea Toader ~ Steaua e 3,16.22
23,- 57- Baciu Alberte - Bacau - 3,16,36
24,- %6~ Pogtaru Nicolas -~ Tulcea . - 3417459
S,-lo4- Mihai Cojocaru  —-Rep. Moldova — 3,18.42
»= 76~ Dorobant@ Ion . - Giurgiu - 3.19,49 - ’
27,~ 4% DeMunari Roberte - Flvepia - 3.21,49
?8,~ 2~ Barome Sabatino = Franta = - 3.24.46
29,~145~ Samda Petru ~ Tagi - 3,26,51
Boie -‘Papa,Mircea_ - Ploigsti - 3,27,23
21, 34~ Cristoveanu Tom = -Bucursgti - B 2808
32~ 1= Bomard Gerard -Franva "o 5.25‘,57
234=176- Sticlaru Ghe. . ~ - Vetsran:, - (3429750
BC:-*-— 55— Dragalrina. Ionegl -Vﬁu'c:u:est»i - 5-‘31'.’2,6/
354=120~ Frinecu Vasila ~ Sig aigoara - 7 3435,12
}'-L;‘,'- S>l- Opraa Mariae . »RG@ rii de Ve ‘5 23.36,20
B b I*,._Laa, DCallaa : T:m 5113 o 73’,3?.2@
35 4. -~ IlisBcu Costsl ~. Prakovg T - 3,39, 04
34 3~ Patriser Crigtias Bucuress 3,%0, ¢
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Emghel Emil

-~ Bucurésti

Iazar Paul : - veteran
Jiamnu Petre Floricel- Deva
Haganu Radu

CeomAnescu Piuaé
Caiosa Paul -

Ilie Vietor
Gillierom Ckarls
Drighici Bogdan
Aadrgw Whitelock
Alexandrescu Marin
Stan Daniel
Gheorghe Marim
Shméleru-Dan&él
Cislaru Marcel
Nita Nicola _
Gavrilescu Narcis
Piciersanu Romicid
Zamfir Constantin
Cernat Remus
Zamfir Mihai

Graur Valentin
Briileanu Lauraentiu

Gavriloviei Cristian

Dagu Aconstantinei
Paraschiv Alexandru
Pantiru Vasile
Censtantin

Dumitru Georgé
Varna“Ghéerghe
Hinocu M&d&lin
Sﬁroescu'Daaial
Streascu Nicolas
Nisdl Tomi

Negru Ghsorghe .

4~ Stam Chiriga

§arbap Censtzntinm

s ; Ly
- Geambagd Cosktr it

- Politia Roména
~ Bucuresti

- Bucuregti

- Bréaila

- ElVepia'~ 4
- Bucuregti‘

- H.S._A.

- Ploiegti
- Armata
-Bucuresti
- Bucuresti
=-Bucure gti
- Tagi

- Galagi

-~ Tasgi

- Slénic_Prahova

- Bucurssgti
- Sucgava
- BudFagti

3.41,.46
3.43.26
343,52
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3449,03
5+49,3%0
3.50,30
5-51;94
3e¢53.02

3454411
3;5h533

3,54441
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3+55.12

3456, 54
5.59.21

4,60.,00
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4,07401
4,07,02
4,07,59
4,08,12

4,08.34

4,08,%6
4,18,18

= 4.10,49  

4,11.20

C4,11.49

4‘ 1204‘3
4,13,32

15 29
oL Do/

&

9 1
Golm.ln

‘i; == L,ih,.':}i%,.;ﬁ(},, - e
T 4,14,55 '




o Lise il

7403

17

5

)

v
V

1y
[an

13,

4,

1
[

¢
e
I

B

il

wiisle

—_C”\

Lam
L

;}._

£

20

25 4
“’T.:)LJ.

viu

i

L"

G

ne

e




."1359

122,— 121- Hnciu Maricsl
123,~ 114~ Marcu Adrian
124~ -~ Tudor Laursntiu

- 125,~ - Tansse Marian
'_.126.- - _ Costsl.
f{lZ?,- . =Nicolae Minoi
ff128,— 6o - Morar Cosmin

© 129,~ 48- Jenicd Iordan
- 13e,~ 47- Petrichiu EFduard

" '131,~ 119- Dumitru Mihai
 132,_ = Ionescu Doru
= 133,- 138~ Iacoh Danuy

. 134,~ 167- Buga Ieroniu

_ 136,- - Oncicd Marian
- Trofin Constantin
13#,~ = Serban Vasiliu
- 1383~ 72-Tepor Horatiu
139~ 17- Badea Gheorghs
 1%40,~ 53- Cdlin Mihai

-141,~- 24~ Bucurei Dragos
142,- 6l- Repots Mikai
14%,- lo- Safta Victor
144 ,~ 42~ Ionescu Emanuel
~ 145,- 66— Burghela Constantin
146,~ 55~ Ciupac Marian
147,~ 143~ Mesarocg Lucian
- 148,- - Flesa Cezar
145,~ 8I- HMosescu Valeriu
150,-5979~ Puin Cosmin
By ) Nicola Eduard
152,-151 - Bindus Pompiliu
153,~ 3= Blindu Mikai
L 154,- 123= Mirseanu Ioan
155,= lo2- Dumitrescu T?el:t.c:lam
156 = 15@- aaiQE uhoerghe
157,~ l70~- Brum$ Danisl
- 158,~- - Dumitrescu Teodan
"156.— lco3~ Harom Mikai

169-— 956~ Olaru Bogdan-- — -
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— §,51,20
- 4055(35‘
b 4454429
= 4,455,311
- 4,55,31
- 495503‘
- 4,457,25
- 4,57,42
‘- . 4'57;51
- 4,58,20
- 4I59058
- = 5,00,03
e 5.000°5
- 5.,01.%8
- 5:01,20
- 5,01.55
- ‘5,01 456
e - B,02.12
~, 5,02,15
—  5,02,51
- '5,03,08
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165,~ 947—- Popescu Florin

166,~ — Babu Gabriel

167 .~ - Postolache Ionsl
168,~- 99- Wally Herman
169,~ - Iliescu Mihai
170,— =—- Iliescu Valentin

171,- lo3- Opincd Mihai
172,~ 71— Stolsru Corm el
173,~ 431~ Teodorsscu Mircea

1744= 171- Tomasi Octavian
175,~ 54— Ciupag Ionel

- 176,- - Rusu Bogdan
177,~ 77— Udriste Marin
178,~ 15~ Oprea Florin'
179,~ 215~ Mursirescu Vasile
180~ - Targnu Alexandru
181,~ 63— Stamatide Gabrisel

182,~- 57— @hireu Ghe.

18%,~ - Nedelou Sprin

184 o~ - Popescu -Ion

185,~ loo~ Criaciun Andrei
186,~ . =~ Ioanovici Adrian.
187 .~ 148~ Tomsscu lMarin .
188, '
189,~ 118~ Cdlin Robert
190,- 158 — Vulpasiu Lucian
191,= 173 - Micil Matei
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- — Jacobozie Cristian

192,- 44—~ Dilgaru Vasile =~
19%,- — Blindu .Gabriel -
- 194,~ 64—~ Tudor Alexandru -
195,- 13- Tugui Eugen - —
196,~ 72- Zestromu Marian =~ -
137,- 82— Cernat Danuyg -~
198,- 817~ Hercimu Victor —
199,~ 183%— Constantinescu Ion -
2oo0,— ©3- Consbtantinsscu Lucian~
20l,~ 112~ Rasconu Teofi -
202,~ 874-. Degsratu Constantin--
263 - Chifirius Sorin -
Piun Danisal j

Canada

5,084.24
5.09.43

5.07.29
5.09.19

S¢ll,02
5.09,53
5413437
5.14.32
5.14.,32
5,14332
S5¢l4,43
5.14,50
5¢16.54
Ds18,035 .
5,18,25

"5 18046
- 5519,17 -

5.19.26

5..19,28

5420602
5:62,006
5,02.06

5.20.‘]—9

5,21,24
' 5.21.26
5,21,26
5,21,28
5422,22
5,22,38
5,24,15
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